
LOT 208
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENTS ONE &TWO OR 2440/1467

MCGLUE MICHAEL A & EDWINA G
95128 SWEETBERRY WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0208-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

12/14/2022 DJ 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
4

703,431
8,752

200,000
912,183
154,854
757,329

0
757,329
912,183

0

845,021

2609/0494 12/16/2022 SW Q I 01 808,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

MCGLUE MICHAEL A & 

2457/1112 4/28/2021 SW U V 30 3,800,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL ENTER

FF FLORIDA RESIDENT
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21012754 CO ISSUED 0 11/01/2022

21017433 NEW CONSTR 433,305 12/17/2021

HX Base Yr

95128 SWEETBERRY WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,139 142.5448 225.22 706,966 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2597

BAS 2,597 100 2022 2,597 581,972

FGR 594 55 2022 327 73,279

FOP 94 30 2022 28 6,274

FSP 468 40 2022 187 41,905

3,753 3,139 703,431

BAS=[YR=2022] W15 FSP=[YR=2022] W36 S13 E36 N13$ S13 W36 S24
FGR=[YR=2022]  S36 E19 FOP=[YR=2022] S2 E17 N2 W1 N4 W15 S4
W1$ E1 N22 W9 N14 W11$ E11 S14 E9 S18 E16 S4 E15 N73$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 1,980

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 612.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 6,059

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 72.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 713

8,752

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


